

ITEM NO.86

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8349 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SHASHIKANT ABHISHEK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VAISHALI ROAD CARRIERS PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 10.5.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd